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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
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CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
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CHRYSLER

04589606AB
04589607AA
05065279AB
05065279AD
05065561AB
05112141AA
4589606AB
4589607AA
5065279AC
5065279AD
5065561AB
5112141AA
55113470AA
K05065279AB
K05065279AD
K05065561AB
KO05112141AA

OEM Cross Reference

STABILUS

SWAG

DOGA

KILEN

MAGNETI MARELLI
LESJOFORS
KAGER

BLUE PRINT

ROC

JUNIOR GAS SPRING
MONROE

PATRON

123804
14938321
2038763
309000
430719071500
8014900
890667
ADA105802
GS1478
JB300350
ML5945
PGS123804
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